Consignor #1

Item Description

grey nike t shirt

yellow addidas shirt
grey/green nike t shirt
gray/green nike t shirt

grey addidas t shirt

blue champion t shirt
black/green nike t shirt

gap gray/blue tshirt

red addidas t shirt

black camo hurley t shir

red nike swoosh shirt

black under armour shirt
nike blue beast shirt
blue/red/grey addidas/shirt
yello billbong shirt

blue addidas shirt

grey champion t shirt
blue/yellow under armour/shirt
red Under armour shirt
Grey under armour shirt
black/red Under armour/shirt
red under armour paint/shirt
blue under armour shirt
grey under armour shirt

blue under armour shirt
grey under armour shirt
under armour blue/orange/shirt
bue under armour shirt
black under armour tank
blue under armour tank
under armour grey/blue/shirt
grey under armour shirt

grey nike shirt

Regular
Price

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$3.50

Sell Price

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.50
$1.75
$3.50
$4.50
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$2.25
$4.50
$2.25
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$3.50

95% Total Sell-Thru Rate
Sold 129 Items

Item Description

Old Navy blue love shirt

Justice blue turtle/shirt

cat njack black bear/shirt

green st patricks day/cat shirt
white Stitch shirt

peach romper

old navy yellow/romper

Carters blue shirt

cat n jack butterfly/shirt

red minni shirt

Old Navy yellow dress

H&M leopard dress

Epic threads grey americ/uniorn shirt
Pink Surf Princess/shirt
blue/black striped/swim trunks
blue orange swim trunks

pink unicorn one piece/bathing suit
pink flower 2 piece/bathing suit
pink flamingo 2 piece/bathing suit
pink llama shirt

pink heart shirt

purple minecraft shirt

pink striped shorts

jean shorts

cat njack shorts

cat njack shorts

osh kosh shorts striped

old navy orange shorts

cat njack tye dye short

blue feather shorts

epic threads peach/romper

epic threads red/white//blue skirt

blue jumping beans short

Regular
Price

$2.50
$4.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00

Sell Price

$2.50
$4.00
$1.25
$1.50
$2.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00
$1.50
$1.25
$5.00
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00
$2.50
$2.50
$1.50
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00

80% Sold at Full Price

Item Description

blue.orange nike shorts
blue pitt shorts

grey chidrens place/shorts
navy blue shorts
black/blue addidas short
blue/silver nike shorts
blue mesh shorts

red UA shorts

UA grey bue shorts

grey tommy hilfiger/shorts
blue addidas shorts

2 pair shorts - green//red
grey/green addidad/shorts
red nike shorts

grey mesh shorts

cat n jack blue shorts

grey nike shorts

black shorts

black/grey shorts

black UA shorts
black/grey shorts
black/grey red shorts
black mesh shorts

black shorts

blue shorts

blue shorts

camo shorts

blue shorts

black shorts

blue shorts

black/blue champion/shorts
cat n jack pink flamingo/shirt

blue unicorn/rainbow/dress

Regular
Price

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$6.50
$5.00
$6.50
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$5.00
$3.00
$4.50
$3.50
$4.00
$2.50
$5.50

Sell Price

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.75
$5.00
$5.00
$6.50
$2.50
$6.50
$5.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$5.00
$3.00
$4.50
$3.50
$4.00
$2.50
$5.50



Consignor #1

Item Description

blue jean skirt
blue.orange nike shorts
blue pitt shorts

grey chidrens place/shorts
navy blue shorts
black/blue addidas short
blue/silver nike shorts
blue mesh shorts

red UA shorts

UA grey bue shorts

grey tommy hilfiger/shorts
blue addidas shorts

2 pair shorts - green//red
grey/green addidad/shorts
red nike shorts

grey mesh shorts

cat njack blue shorts
grey nike shorts

black shorts

black/grey shorts

black UA shorts
black/grey shorts
black/grey red shorts
black mesh shorts

black shorts

blue shorts

blue shorts

camo shorts

blue shorts

black shorts

blue shorts

black/blue champion/shorts

cat njack pink flamingo/shirt

Regular
Price

$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$6.50
$5.00
$6.50
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$5.00
$3.00
$4.50
$3.50
$4.00
$2.50

Sell Price

$1.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.75
$5.00
$5.00
$6.50
$2.50
$6.50
$5.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$5.00
$3.00
$4.50
$3.50
$4.00
$2.50

95% Total Sell-Thru Rate
Sold 129 Items

Item Description

carters purple/white/sleeveless shirt
pink crocs

white sandals

white cheer shoes

grey/blue nikes

black/blue nikes

flower addidas

Carters blue love shirt

cat njack grey/white/striped shirt
H&M butterfly dress

H&M blue cherry dress

NIKE grey/pink tank

carters blue star wand/shirt
carters grey cat shirt

cat njack purple/rainbow shirt
cat njack grey banana/shirt

cat njack grey shirt

Old Navy white speckled/shirt
carters grey shirt

blue girls can do/anything shirt
Pink UA shirt

cat n jack purple shirt

Grey Be Amazing spider/man shirt
Carters blue pencil shir
OSHKOSH blue/dragonfly shirt
Old Navy grey color/striped shirt
old navy grey imagine/shirt

epic threads giraffe/shirt

Carters blue love shirt
black/green UA shorts

blue unicorn/rainbow/dress

carters purple/white/sleeveless shirt

Regular
Price
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.00
$4.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.50
$2.50

Sell Price

$1.25
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.25
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$1.25
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.50
$1.25

80% Sold at Full Price



